
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

5/
10

1/
53

66
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
10

1/
65

78
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

Q
Y
I
m
-
x
Z
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
R
y
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
1/

02
/2

02
5 

16
:3

2:
42

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

                        KERALAUNIVERSITYOFFISHERIESANDOCEANSTUDIES 

Faculty of Fisheries Management Course Work Examination - Grade Report 

Sl. No. Name of the scholar Reg. No. Course Code & Title 
GPA 

 
 

 
 

 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 

 
ANAGHA BIJU 

 
 

 
 

 

 
SME-2022-51-01 

DBAM Ph.D 701 -  Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.4 

DBAM Ph.D702-Reviewof 

Literature 

7.3 

DBAM Ph.D704-Financial 

Management 
7.4 

DBAM Ph.D 795 - Cause and Effect 

of Youth Migration 8.2 

DBAM Ph.D 743 - Research and 

Publication Ethics 7.1 

OGPA-7.48/10 

 

 

 
 

 

 

2 

 

 

 
 

 

 

SANILKUMAR V K 

 

 

 
 

 

 

SME-2022-51-02 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.3 

DBAM Ph.D702 - Review of 

Literature 

7.5 

DBAM Ph.D704-Financial 

Management 
7.6 

DBAM Ph.D 794 - Global Financial 

Markets and their Integration 7.3 

DBAM Ph.D743-Research and 

Publication Ethics 
6.9 

OGPA-7.32/10 

 
 

 

 
3 

 
 

 

 
DITTY JOHNSON 

 
 

 

 
SME-2022-51-03 

DBAM Ph.D702-Review of 

Literature 

7.0 

DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing 

Management 
6.5 

DBAM Ph.D798-Marketing 

Effeciency of Ornamental Fish 
7.3 

DBAM Ph.D743-Researchand 

Publication Ethics 
6.8 

OGPA-6.90/10 

 

 
 

 

4 

 

 
 

 

SAFEER PARAYIL 

 

 
 

 

SME-2022-51-04 

DBAM Ph.D702- Review of 

Literature 

6.8 

DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing 

Management 
7.0 

DBAM Ph.D 790 - Sustainable and 

ESG Investing in Mutual Funds 6.8 

DBAM Ph.D743-Research and 

Publication  Ethics 
7.5 

OGPA-7.01/10 

 



K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

5/
10

1/
53

66
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
10

1/
65

78
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

Q
Y
I
m
-
x
Z
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
R
y
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
1/

02
/2

02
5 

16
:3

2:
42

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

 
 

 
 

 

 

5 

 
 

 
 

 

 

AMSON SYMON 

 
 

 
 

 

 

SME-2022-51-05 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.3 

DBAM Ph.D702- Review of 

Literature 

7.5 

DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing 

Management 

7.1 

DBAM PhD 789 - Overview of 

Mutual Funds in India and Marketing 

of Mutual Funds 

 

7.2 

DBAMP h.D743- Research and 

Publication Ethics 
7.2 

OGPA-7.26/10 

 

 
 

 
 

 
6 

 

 
 

 
 

 
FAIZEL AHMED 

 

 
 

 
 

 
SME-2022-51-07 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.0 

DBAM Ph.D702 – Review of 

Literature 

7.5 

DBAM Ph.D703-General 

Management 
7.1 

DBAM Ph.D 793 - Entrepreneurial 

Development Studies 7.1 

DBAM Ph.D743- Research and 

Publication Ethics 
7.3 

OGPA-7.20/10 

 
 

 
 

 

 
7 

 
 

 
 

 

 
SHEFIN J PERIERA 

 
 

 
 

 

 
SME-2022-51-08 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.0 

DBAM Ph.D702- Review of 

Literature 

7.4 

DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing 

Management 
6.7 

DBAM Ph.D 791 - Stock Market and 

Online Stock Trading Platforms 

Subscription Behaviour 

 

7.0 

DBAM Ph.D743- Research and 

Publication Ethics 
7.0 

OGPA-7.02/10 

 
 

 
 

 

 

8 

 
 

 
 

 

 

NAYANA S 

 
 

 
 

 

 

SME-2022-51-09 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.9 

DBAM Ph.D702 – Review of 

Literature 

7.8 

DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing 

Management 
7.1 

DBAM Ph.D 792 - Sustainability in 

Marketing Practices 7.9 

DBAM Ph.D743- Research and 

Publication Ethics 
8.2 

OGPA-7.78/10 



K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

5/
10

1/
53

66
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
10

1/
65

78
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

Q
Y
I
m
-
x
Z
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
R
y
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
1/

02
/2

02
5 

16
:3

2:
42

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

 
 

 
 

 

 
9 

 
 

 
 

 

 
CHINNU MOHANAN 

 
 

 
 

 

 
SME-2022-51-10 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.8 

DBAM Ph.D702-Reviewof 

Literature 

7.2 

DBAM Ph.D706 – Human Resource 

Management 
6.8 

DBAM Ph.D 797- Occupational 

Safety of Construction Industry 

Workers 

 
7.7 

DBAM Ph.D743-Researchand 

Publication Ethics 
7.4 

OGPA-7.38/10 

 

 
 

 
 

 

10 

 

 
 

 
 

 

ANNA RIYA ROY 

 

 
 

 
 

 

SME-2021-51-11 

DBAM  Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.9 

DBAM Ph.D702 – Review of 

Literature 

6.8 

DBAM Ph.D705 - Marketing 

Management 
6.6 

DBAM Ph.D 796 - Destination 

Management Practices and Accessible 

Tourism 

 

7.5 

DBAM Ph.D743 – Research and 

Publication Ethics 
6.7 

OGPA-7.10/10 

 
 

 
 

 

11 

 
 

 
 

 

GOPIKA R 

 
 

 
 

 

SME-2022-51-11 

DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research 

Methodology, Quantitative 

Techniques & Computer Application 

7.3 

DBAM Ph.D702-Reviewof 

Literature 

7.5 

DBAM Ph.D 787-Econometrics 7.0 

DBAM Ph.D 788-International 

Economics and Trade 
7.2 

DBAM Ph.D 743-Research and 

Publication Ethics 
8.0 

OGPA-7.40/10 

 
 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
 

 
MINI CHAKRAPANI 

 
 

 
 

 
SME-2021-52-01 

DBAM  Ph.D 799 - Research 

Methodology and Legal Education 

6.8 

DBAM Ph.D 702-Reviewof 

Literature 

6.5 

DBAM Ph.D 783-ShippingLaw 6.6 

DBAM  Ph.D 784 - Maritime Law - 

International Regulation of Cruise Ship 
 

6.7 

DBAM Ph.D 743-Research and 

Publication Ethics 
7.3 

OGPA-6.78/10 



K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

5/
10

1/
53

66
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
10

1/
65

78
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

Q
Y
I
m
-
x
Z
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
R
y
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
1/

02
/2

02
5 

16
:3

2:
42

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

 
 

 
 

 

 
13 

 
 

 
 

 

 
SHIBU DEVARAJAN 

 
 

 
 

 

 
SME-2022-52-01 

DBAM Ph.D 799-Research 

Methodology and Legal Education 

7.5 

DBAM Ph.D 702- Review of 

Literature 

6.8 

DBAM Ph.D785-ISPS Code: 

Impacts on Ports and Ports Activities 6.7 

DBAM  Ph.D 786 - Challenges 

Confronting the Implementation of 

ISPS Code 

 

6.8 

DBAM Ph.D  743-Researchand 

Publication Ethics 
7.6 

OGPA-7.08/10 

 

 

a. Minimum pass grade in a course shall be 6.00 

b. Minimum OGPA to get course completion certificate: 6.50 

 

 
ASSISTANT SECTIONOFFICER CONTROLLEROFEXAMINATIONS 


