Sl. No.	Name of the scholar	Reg. No.	Course Code & Title	GPA
1	ANAGHA BIJU	SME-2022-51-01	DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research Methodology, Quantitative Techniques & Computer Application	7.4
			DBAM Ph.D702-Reviewof Literature	7.3
			DBAM Ph.D704-Financial Management	7.4
			DBAM Ph.D 795 - Cause and Effect of Youth Migration	8.2
			DBAM Ph.D 743 - Research and Publication Ethics	7.1
				OGPA-7.48
	SANILKUMAR V K	SME-2022-51-02	DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research Methodology, Quantitative Techniques & Computer Application	7.3
			DBAM Ph.D702 - Review of Literature	7.5
2			DBAM Ph.D704-Financial Management	7.6
			DBAM Ph.D 794 - Global Financial Markets and their Integration	7.3
			DBAM Ph.D743-Research and Publication Ethics	6.9
		т		GPA-7.32
	DITTY JOHNSON	SME-2022-51-03	DBAM Ph.D702-Review of Literature	7.0
3			DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing Management DBAM Ph.D708 Marketing	6.5
			DBAM Ph.D798-Marketing Effeciency of Ornamental Fish DBAM Ph.D743-Researchand	7.3
			Publication Ethics	6.8
		<u> </u>	DBAM Ph.D702- Review of	OGPA-6.90 6.8
	SAFEER PARAYIL	SME-2022-51-04	Literature	0.8
<u>,</u>			DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing Management	7.0
4			DBAM Ph.D 790 - Sustainable and ESG Investing in Mutual Funds	6.8
			DBAM Ph.D743-Research and Publication Ethics	7.5



Document 2025/101/5366 - GENERAL - File No. 2022/101/6578 Approved by Controller of Exams on 21/02/2025 16:32:42 http://www.kufos.ac.in/ QYIm-xZH-oqFH-RymrN

Ernakulam
RS,Panangad,
KUFOS HQF

5			DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research Methodology, Quantitative Techniques & Computer Application	7.3
			DBAM Ph.D702- Review of	7.5
			Literature	7.5
	AMSON SYMON	SME-2022-51-05	DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing	7.1
	ANISONSTWON	SWIE-2022-31-03	Management	
			DBAM PhD 789 - Overview of Mutual Funds in India and Marketing	7.2
			of Mutual Funds	7.2
			DBAMP h.D743- Research and	7.0
			Publication Ethics	7.2
	Т			OGPA-7.26/10
			DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research Methodology, Quantitative	7.0
			Techniques & Computer Application	
			DBAM Ph.D702 – Review of	7.5
			Literature	7.1
6	FAIZEL AHMED SI	SME-2022-51-07	DBAM Ph.D703-General	7.1
			Management	7.1
			DBAM Ph.D 793 - Entrepreneurial Development Studies	7.1
			_	
			DBAM Ph.D743- Research and Publication Ethics	7.3
		1		OGPA-7.20/10
	SHEFIN J PERIERA		DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research	7.0
		SME-2022-51-08	Methodology, Quantitative	
			Techniques & Computer Application	
			DBAM Ph.D702- Review of	7.4
			Literature DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing	
7			Management	6.7
			DBAM Ph.D 791 - Stock Market and	
			Online Stock Trading Platforms	7.0
			Subscription Behaviour	
			DBAM Ph.D743- Research and Publication Ethics	7.0
	<u> </u>			OGPA-7.02/10
			DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research	7.9
			Methodology, Quantitative	
			Techniques & Computer Application	
			DBAM Ph.D702 – Review of	7.8
0	NAYANA S	SME-2022-51-09	Literature DBAM Ph.D705-Marketing	
8			Management Management	7.1
			DBAM Ph.D 792 - Sustainability in	
			Marketing Practices	7.9
			DBAM Ph.D743- Research and	9.2
			Publication Ethics	8.2
				OGPA-7.78/10

http://www.kufos.ac.in/ QYIm-xZH-oqFH-RymrN

			DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research	7.8
			Methodology, Quantitative	
			Techniques & Computer Application	
			DBAM Ph.D702-Reviewof	7.2
9			Literature	
	CHINNU MOHANAN		DBAM Ph.D706 – Human Resource	
		SME-2022-51-10	Management	6.8
			DBAM Ph.D 797- Occupational	
			Safety of Construction Industry	7.7
			Workers	
			DBAM Ph.D743-Researchand	
			Publication Ethics	7.4
				GPA-7.38/10
			DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research	7.9
			Methodology, Quantitative	
			Techniques & Computer Application	
			DBAM Ph.D702 – Review of	6.8
			Literature	
10	ANNA RIYA ROY	SME-2021-51-11	DBAM Ph.D705 - Marketing	6.6
			Management	0.0
			DBAM Ph.D 796 - Destination	
			Management Practices and Accessible	7.5
			Tourism	
			DBAM Ph.D743 – Research and	6.7
			Publication Ethics	0.7
				GPA-7.10/10
	GOPIKA R SME-		DBAM Ph.D 701 - Research	7.3
			Methodology, Quantitative	
		SME-2022-51-11	Techniques & Computer Application	
			DBAM Ph.D702-Reviewof	7.5
1.1			Literature	
11			DBAM Ph.D 787-Econometrics	7.0
			DBAM Ph.D 788-International	
			Economics and Trade	7.2
			DBAM Ph.D 743-Research and	
			Publication Ethics	8.0
		ı		GPA-7.40/10
	MINI CHAKRAPANI	SME-2021-52-01	DBAM Ph.D 799 - Research	6.8
			Methodology and Legal Education	
			-	
			DBAM Ph.D 702-Reviewof	6.5
			Literature	
12			DBAM Ph.D 783-ShippingLaw	6.6
			DBAM Ph.D 784 - Maritime Law -	
			International Regulation of Cruise Ship	6.7
			DBAM Ph.D 743-Research and	7.2
			Publication Ethics	7.3
			0	GPA-6.78/10

13	SHIBU DEVARAJAN	Methodology and Legal I DBAM Ph.D 702- Review Literature DBAM Ph.D785-ISPS C Impacts on Ports and Por DBAM Ph.D 786 - Chal	DBAM Ph.D 799-Research Methodology and Legal Education	7.5
			DBAM Ph.D 702- Review of Literature	6.8
			DBAM Ph.D785-ISPS Code: Impacts on Ports and Ports Activities	6.7
			DBAM Ph.D 786 - Challenges Confronting the Implementation of ISPS Code	6.8
				DBAM Ph.D 743-Researchand Publication Ethics
OGPA-7.08/10				

- a. Minimum pass grade in a course shall be 6.00
- b. Minimum OGPA to get course completion certificate: 6.50

ASSISTANT SECTIONOFFICER CONTROLLEROFEXAMINATIONS